
Re: Require Approval for Hiring & Rental Material. ( IPL -24)

Arindam Chakraborty <arindam.chakraborty@cateringcollective.in>
Sat 3/23/2024 12:32 AM
To:​Hemant Kajuwalkar <mumbai.purchase@k-corp.in>​
Cc:​Vijay Chauhan <vijay.chauhan@cateringcollective.in>;​Rupesh Ghagh <chef.odc@cateringcollective.in>;​Central Kitchen <ck@cateringcollective.in>;​
Preetam Gupta <preetam.gupta@cateringcollective.in>;​Pravin Panchal <pravin.panchal@kapcocatering.com>;​Kamlesh Sawant
<kamlesh.sawant@kapcocatering.com>;​Controls Kapco <controls@kapcocatering.com>;​KST Supervisor <kst.supervisor@cateringcollective.in>;​
Mahendra Shinde <mahendra.shinde@k-corp.in>;​Ashay Desai <ashay.desai@cateringcollective.in>​

Approved 

Thank you and best regards,

Arindam Chakraborty

From: Hemant Kajuwalkar <mumbai.purchase@k-corp.in>
Sent: Friday, March 22, 2024 3:26:18 PM
To: Arindam Chakraborty <arindam.chakraborty@cateringcollective.in>
Cc: Vijay Chauhan <vijay.chauhan@cateringcollective.in>; Rupesh Ghagh <chef.odc@cateringcollective.in>; Central Kitchen
<ck@cateringcollective.in>; Preetam Gupta <preetam.gupta@cateringcollective.in>; Pravin Panchal
<pravin.panchal@kapcocatering.com>; Kamlesh Sawant <kamlesh.sawant@kapcocatering.com>; Controls Kapco
<controls@kapcocatering.com>; KST Supervisor <kst.supervisor@cateringcollective.in>; Mahendra Shinde <mahendra.shinde@k-
corp.in>; Ashay Desai <ashay.desai@cateringcollective.in>
Subject: Require Approval for Hiring & Rental Material. ( IPL -24)
 
Dear Sir,

As under the below-mentioned hiring & rental item's rate details for the requirement of CENTRAL
KITCHEN. ( For IPL24.)

Sr.No Perticulars Van Size Charges Details Vendor Name User Store

1 For 1 Match  Refrigerator Van 8ft 12000

The Van one day before the match will
arrive at the location & continue on
standby. services continue by finishing
the match. 

Gurukrupa Transport Central Kitchen

2

For 1 Match  Refrigerator Van 14ft

18000

The Van one day before the match will
arrive at the location & continue on
standby. services continue by finishing
the match. 

Gurukrupa Transport Central Kitchen

3

For 1 Match  Refrigerator Van 18ft

28000

The Van one day before the match will
arrive at the location & continue on
standby. services continue by finishing
the match. 

Gurukrupa Transport Central Kitchen

5 For  1 day STAND FAN 1 Pcs 180
 from 30th March to 1st May 24. - 1
month Anil Wghari Central Kitchen

6 for  1 Month Deep Freezer 200 ltr - 1 pcs 5000  from 30 March to 31 May 24. - 2 month
Technochill Central Kitchen

I need your approval for making the PO.

Please Approve.




